 1
Sales Manual Section 332
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CR-101-A/B
Ratio Relay
Adjustable Bias
CR-101-Series A & B
Air Consumption: Maximum  ............................. 3.0 SCFH
For Maximum Flow:
Supply output capacity  .................... 3.0 SCFM nominal
Exhaust output capacity  .................. 5.0 SCFM nominal
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify ratio of input to output.
Amplifying Relays Reducing Relays
Model No. Ratio Model No. Ratio
  81032-K2 1.2:1
81032-G6 1:1.5 81032-K1 1.5:1
CR101-A2 1:2 CR101-B2 2:1
CR101-A3 1:3 CR101-B3 3:1
CR101-A4 1:4 CR101-B4 4:1
CR101-A5 1:5 CR101-B5 5:1
CR101-A6 1:6 CR101-B6 6:1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Model CR-101 Series A and B Ratio Relays are
proportioning units designed for use in industrial pneumatic
control systems where the application requires amplifying